## **Photo Contest Photo Release Form**

(Must be submitted with photograph for entry into the contest)

I hereby declare that I am the owner of the submitted photograph and give Lexington Township the right to use the photograph I have submitted into the Lexington Township Photo Contest for publishing, illustration, advertising, trade and promotion, or any other use in any medium for any purpose of the Lexington Township. I release Lexington Township from any claims and demands arising out of the use of the photographs. This release also covers legal representatives and any licensees of these photographs. I understand that photographs will now be the property of Lexington Township and may be used in conjunction with other photographs, as part of a composite, or in any form whatsoever.

Information on person submitting the photograph:

## Name: \_\_\_\_\_\_\_Phone number: \_\_\_\_\_\_\_ Email address: \_\_\_\_\_\_ I am at least 18 years of age and take responsibility for releasing the photograph to Lexington Township on behalf of myself and the subject/s in the picture. (Date) \_\_\_\_\_\_\_(Signature) Information on the subject/s in the picture: